V.2204
2-FT and 4-FT Models
Industry Standard Design
LED Linear High Bay
LED Linear High Bay, 131 lm/W, IP40 Dry Location, 0-10V
Dimmable, Premium Indoor Luminaire, Smart Sensor
Ready.
Lumen Output 11790 to 42051 lumens

Lumens Per Watt:  131 lm/W
Color Correlated Temperature (CCT):  4000K, 5000K
Dimmable:  0-10V
Color Rendering Index (CRI):  >80
L70:  75000 hours
Energy Data
Input Voltage:  120-277V
Input Frequency:  50/60 Hz
Wattage:  90W, 110W, 162W, 225W, 321W
Power Factor:  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD):  <15%
Operating Temperature:  -4°F to 122°F (-20°C to 50°C)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model Size Wattage Voltage Current Lumens Efficacy CCT Dimming Color Dimensions Weight
ETH-HBE-2-90W-4K 2-FT 90W 120-277V 0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V 11790 131 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-90W-5K 2-FT 90W 120-277V 0.75A@120V, 0.32A@277V 11790 131 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-110W-4K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 14410 131 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-110W-5K 2-FT 110W 120-277V 0.92A@120V, 0.40A@277V 14410 131 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 9.27 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-162W-4K 2-FT 162W 277-480V 1.35A@277V, 0.58A@480V 21222 131 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 10.20 lbs
ETH-HBE-2-162W-5K 2-FT 162W 277-480V 1.35A@277V, 0.58A@480V 21222 131 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 23.80"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 10.20 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-225W-4K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 29213 131 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 17.20 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-225W-5K 4-FT 225W 120-277V 1.88A@120V, 0.81A@277V 29213 131 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 12.60"W x 3.62"H 17.20 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-321W-4K 4-FT 321W 120-277V 2.68A@120V, 1.16A@277V 42051 131 lm/W 4000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 18.35 lbs
ETH-HBE-4-321W-5K 4-FT 321W 120-277V 2.68A@120V, 1.16A@277V 42051 131 lm/W 5000K 0-10V White 45.90"L x 17.30"W x 3.62"H 18.35 lbs
Mount Sensor Accessory
HBPM
(Blank)
Pendant Mount Bracket